
 24 Popular Assortments in Convenient Storage Boxes.

Hardware Kits

#2246999 
127 Piece 

Heat-Shrink 
Tubing Assortment

#2285435 
150 Piece 

Electrical Connector 
Assortment

#2581874
40 Piece 

Hose Clamp 
Assortment



25 Piece
Lynch Pin 
Assortment

225 Piece 
O-Ring
Assortment,
SAE

225 Piece 
O-Ring
Assortment,
Metric

40 Piece 
Steel Hose 
Clamp 
Assortment

12 Piece 
Snap D-Ring 
Assortment

500 Piece 
Aluminum Rivet 
Assortment

12 Piece 
PTO Pin 
Assortment

150 Piece 
Hitch Clip  
Assortment

2522712

2529055

2567139

2581874

2524643

2553501

2570851

2583318



127 Piece 
Heat-Shrink 
Tubing 
Assortment

308 Piece 
Electrical 
Connector 
Assortment

120 Piece 
Automotive 
Blade Fuse 
Assortment

150 Piece 
Lock Nut 
Assortment

28 Piece 
Electrical Clip 
Assortment

150 Piece 
Terminal and 
Connector 
Assortment

2246999

2269959

2294049

2347094

2260271

2285435

2329845

2370021

42 Piece 
Marine 
Heat-Shrink 
Tubing Assortment

158 Piece 
Wire Connector 
Assortment



285 Piece 
Anchor/Metal
Screw 
Assortment

555 Piece 
Cotter Pin 
Assortment

200 Piece 
Spring 
Assortment

240 Piece 
Self-Tapping 
Wood Screw 
Assortment

2379147

2392157

2407088

2418481

2380202

2397214

2411163

2425429

200 Piece 
Hex Washer 
Self-Drilling 
Screw Assortment

240 Piece Nut &
Bolt Assortment,
Zinc, SAE

240 Piece Nut &
Bolt Assortment,
Black, Metric

144 Piece 
Extra-Long Cotter 
Pin Assortment


